PL TR2 RGB Striplight
The PL TR2 RGB Striplight is a
low profile, robust, high-
performance linear LED
luminaire for washing large
areas with far-reaching, rich,
saturated colours.

In addition to Accessory Holders and Glass Spread Lenses, Philips Selecon offers a line of accessories
for PL TR2 RGB Striplights, such as top hats and egg crate louvers, available by special order.
Ordering Information
Code Description
PLTR2RGB12 PL TR2 RGB Striplight 12, 1.2m RGB Linear
luminaire with integrated power and DMX.
PLTR2RGB18 PL TR2 RGB Striplight 18, 1.8m RGB Linear
luminaire with integrated power and DMX.
PLTR2AH18 Accessory Holder for PL TR2 RGB Striplight 18.
PLTR2AH12 Accessory Holder for PL TR2 RGB Striplight 12.
PLTR2HS18 36/50° Horizontal Glass Spread Lens for PL TR2
RGB Striplight 18 - set of 4.
PLTR2SL18 40° Glass Spread Lens for PL TR2 RGB Striplight 18
- set of 4.
PLTR2HS12 36/50° Horizontal Glass Spread Lens for PL TR2
RGB Striplight 12 - set of 3.
PLTR2SL12 40° Glass Spread Lens for PL TR2 RGB Striplight 12
- set of 3.
© Philips Group 2010
All rights reserved.
The Company reserves the right to make any variation in design or construction to the equipment